
FIRST LAST POSITION/SHIFT ASSIGNMENT PHONE NUMBERS E-MAIL
Carla Scott President PPACE 702-382-9121 (w) 702-204-7095 (c) Carla@ppace.org
Kelly Richter Vice President PPACE 702-382-9121 (w) 702-336-3114 (c) Kelly@ppace.org

Shane Sayles Secretary PPACE 702-382-9121 (w) 702-561-0008 (c) Shane@ppace.org
Jason Begun Treasurer PPACE 702-382-9121 (w) 702-761-0168 (c) Jason@ppace.org
Lisa Randle Director PPACE 702-382-9121 (w) 702-860-2169 (c) Lisa@ppace.org

FIRST LAST SHIFT ASSIGNMENT PHONE NUMBERS E-MAIL
Tracey Benson DAYS SNCTC/ARMOR 702-828-2233 (w) 702-480-4540 (c) ohsoswift@yahoo.com
Latoya Green DAYS DSD/CCDC - North Tower 702-671-3954 (w) 702-563-9540 (c) toyagreen75@gmail.com 
Sandi Milano DAYS Evidence Vault 702-828-4252 (w) 702-461-7142 (c) smilano3@icloud.com

Stephanie Roose DAYS SOB - SIS 702-828-3202 (w) 702-339-9791 (c) pisces3211@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Velasquez DAYS SAC 702-828-8376 (w) 702-274-4241 (c) tolizzie@yahoo.com
Bobbie West CA II CIU 702-828-2291 (w) 702-807-9525 (c) bwredowl@gmail.com

Erin Wittig GRAVE / D Pltn DSD/CCDC - Records 702-671-5905 (w) 702-339-5830 (c) ewittig85@gmail.com

FIRST LAST CLASSIFICATION ASSIGNMENT PHONE NUMBERS E-MAIL
Victoria Beauford SR LEST EAC 702-828-4857 (w) 702-738-4997 (c) italianf1970@aol.com
Robert Beck III LEST NEAC 702-828-3403 (w) 702-427-0181 © mrbeck1@gmail.com
Andrew Black RADIO SYSTEMS SPEC Radio Shop 702-828-3872 (w) 702-374-4402 (c) andyblacklv@gmail.com
Victoria Blasi LEST SUP DSD/CCDC Records 702-671-5931 (w) 702- 373-6444 (c) vblasi@cox.net
Mihaela Castillo LEST NEAC 702-828-2640 (w) 702-482-2430 (c) mihaelacastillo@cox.net

Dawn Decelles LEST DSD/CCDC Records 702-417-9770 (c) t.d.decelles@gmail.com
Betty Dumesic CRO II DSD/CCDC - Control Room 702-671-3800 (w) 702-300-1051 (c) baybar67@yahoo.com
Tanya Jackson LEST OHR/Backgrounds 702-828-2924 (w) 702-813-1909  (c) sassyndcute86@gmail.com

Michelle Kmetz IT CSS II IT 702-499-3787 (c) vegasshihtzu@gmail.com
Lucien Lockhart FSII LAB 702-828-3951 (w) 770-595-5668 © lucilockhart@earthlink.net 

Cynthia McConnell LEST SOB - Laughlin 702-298-2223 (w) 805-712-3692 (c) cynthiaH22@msn.com
Sharrel Stewart LEST Records/Fingerprint 702-335-8739 (c) sharrely@gmail.com

Tia Wilson AA IAB 702-828-5504 (w) 702-235-4060 (c) 2coachtia@gmail.com
Danielle Wooten AA NEAC 702-828-3706 (w) 702-533-1299 (c) reine.nubienne@gmail.com

Bella Yourgules-Scholes CRM PRV SPEC EAC 702-828-5804 (w) 702- 245-3034 (c) byduran@aol.com
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